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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W75-1 -96885.076 -2751.355
W75-2 -96886.528 -2754.006
W75-3 -96919.820 -2763.903
W75-4 -96922.459 -2762.473
W75-5 -96956.299 -2648.636
W75-6 -96954.874 -2645.995
W75-7 -96921.556 -2636.091
W75-8 -96918.916 -2637.518
W75-21 -96925.903 -2750.886
W75-22 -96930.191 -2736.462
W75-23 -96933.641 -2724.856
W75-24 -96937.091 -2713.250
W75-25 -96940.771 -2700.869
W75-26 -96944.452 -2688.489
W75-27 -96948.895 -2673.540
W75-28 -96953.122 -2659.323

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W75-29 -96915.737 -2648.210
W75-30 -96911.511 -2662.427
W75-31 -96907.067 -2677.376
W75-32 -96904.614 -2685.630
W75-33 -96902.160 -2693.883
W75-34 -96899.707 -2702.137
W75-35 -96896.256 -2713.743
W75-36 -96892.806 -2725.349
W75-37 -96888.519 -2739.772
W75-38 -96911.498 -2730.906
W75-39 -96914.949 -2719.299
W75-40 -96918.399 -2707.693
W75-41 -96922.137 -2708.805
W75-42 -96924.591 -2700.551
W75-43 -96925.818 -2696.424
W75-44 -96927.044 -2692.298

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W75-45 -96929.498 -2684.044
W75-46 -96909.288 -2669.903
W75-48 -96934.804 -2669.351
W75-49 -96932.581 -2676.828
W75-50 -96930.360 -2684.300
W75-51 -96914.400 -2747.466
W75-52 -96918.688 -2733.043
W75-53 -96930.203 -2667.983
W75-54 -96934.429 -2653.767

面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡W75-1 549.71

㎡W75-2-1 406.28

㎡W75-2-2 180.57

㎡W75-3-1 236.11

㎡W75-3-2 236.11

㎡W75-3-3 236.11

㎡W75-3-4 236.11

㎡W75-4-1 201.49

㎡W75-4-2 201.49

㎡W75-4-3 201.49

㎡W75-4-4 201.48

㎡W75-4-5 201.49

㎡W75-7-1 189.43

㎡W75-7-2 189.54

㎡W75-7-3 229.27

㎡W75-8-1 289.22

㎡W75-8-2 289.22

㎡W75-9 513.23

㎡合計 4788.35
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-1

W75-37 -96888.519 40.828 -2739.772 -0.469 -111858.074576 45441.761654 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.083

W75-1 -96885.076 1.990 -2751.355 -14.234 -5476.257918 1379062.022092 241-17-15 134-43-55 3.024

W75-2 -96886.528 -34.744 -2754.006 -12.548 95685.557477 1215760.951644 196-33-20 135-16-05 34.731

W75-3 -96919.820 -35.930 -2763.903 -8.467 99307.623066 820627.315588 151-33-20 135-00-00 3.001

W75-4 -96922.459 -6.083 -2762.473 13.017 16805.164149 -1261669.494453 106-33-20 135-00-00 12.089

W75-21 -96925.903 33.940 -2750.886 22.701 -93364.583993 -2200321.984730 16-33-20 90-00-00 39.001

合計 倍面積

面  積

1099.428205 -1099.428205 103.929

549.7141026 549.7141026



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-2-1

W75-37 -96888.519 -21.594 -2739.772 -22.117 59162.568613 2142876.791815 196-33-20 90-00-00 27.001

W75-51 -96914.400 -30.169 -2747.466 6.730 82888.439503 -652190.037083 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.047

W75-52 -96918.688 21.594 -2733.043 22.117 -59017.250958 -2143544.038621 16-33-20 90-00-00 27.001

W75-36 -96892.806 30.169 -2725.349 -6.730 -82221.192697 652044.719429 286-33-20 90-00-00 15.047

合計 倍面積

面  積

812.564460 -812.564460 84.096

406.2822300 406.2822300



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-2-2

W75-51 -96914.400 -7.215 -2747.466 -17.843 19824.274330 1729214.022450 196-33-20 90-00-00 12.000

W75-21 -96925.903 -15.791 -2750.886 11.004 43438.002921 -1066551.802749 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.047

W75-22 -96930.191 7.215 -2736.462 17.843 -19744.876789 -1729495.768451 16-33-20 90-00-00 12.000

W75-52 -96918.688 15.791 -2733.043 -11.004 -43156.256920 1066472.405208 286-33-20 90-00-00 15.047

合計 倍面積

面  積

361.143542 -361.143542 54.094

180.5717711 180.5717711



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-3-1

W75-35 -96896.256 22.142 -2713.743 -6.050 -60088.843760 586195.442951 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-36 -96892.806 -15.242 -2725.349 -17.163 41540.069074 1662958.821072 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-38 -96911.498 -22.142 -2730.906 6.050 60468.871334 -586287.653477 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-39 -96914.949 15.242 -2719.299 17.163 -41447.858548 -1663338.848646 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

472.238100 -472.238100 63.218

236.1190504 236.1190504



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-3-2

W75-34 -96899.707 22.142 -2702.137 -6.050 -59831.848544 586215.840627 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-35 -96896.256 -15.242 -2713.743 -17.163 41363.168429 1663017.551196 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-39 -96914.949 -22.142 -2719.299 6.050 60211.875984 -586308.051087 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-40 -96918.399 15.242 -2707.693 17.163 -41270.957969 -1663397.578636 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

472.237899 -472.237899 63.218

236.1189499 236.1189499



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-3-3

W75-23 -96933.641 -22.142 -2724.856 6.050 60334.890428 -586421.366607 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-24 -96937.091 15.242 -2713.250 17.163 -41355.630424 -1663718.168421 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-40 -96918.399 22.142 -2707.693 -6.050 -59954.863175 586329.156159 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-39 -96914.949 -15.242 -2719.299 -17.163 41447.840872 1663338.141167 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

472.237702 -472.237702 63.218

236.1188510 236.1188510



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-3-4

W75-22 -96930.191 -22.142 -2736.462 6.050 60591.885692 -586400.969081 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-23 -96933.641 15.242 -2724.856 17.163 -41532.530903 -1663659.419145 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-39 -96914.949 22.142 -2719.299 -6.050 -60211.858308 586308.758566 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.108

W75-38 -96911.498 -15.242 -2730.906 -17.163 41624.741418 1663279.391761 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

472.237898 -472.237898 63.218

236.1189493 236.1189493



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-4-1

W75-33 -96902.160 24.884 -2693.883 -1.586 -67035.740749 153644.915603 286-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-34 -96899.707 -19.977 -2702.137 -14.921 53981.787664 1445886.674410 196-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

W75-41 -96922.137 -24.884 -2708.805 1.586 67407.053159 -153676.591192 106-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-42 -96924.591 19.977 -2700.551 14.921 -53950.112076 -1446257.986820 16-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.987999 -402.987999 64.022

201.4939995 201.4939995



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-4-2

W75-32 -96904.614 24.884 -2685.630 -1.586 -66830.356571 153648.805779 286-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-33 -96902.160 -19.977 -2693.883 -14.921 53816.903377 1445923.293813 196-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

W75-42 -96924.591 -24.884 -2700.551 1.586 67201.668984 -153680.481368 106-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-44 -96927.044 19.977 -2692.298 14.921 -53785.227788 -1446294.606225 16-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.988001 -402.988001 64.022

201.4940008 201.4940008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-4-3

W75-44 -96927.044 -24.884 -2692.298 1.586 66996.284539 -153684.361852 106-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-45 -96929.498 19.977 -2684.044 14.921 -53620.343769 -1446331.215936 16-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

W75-31 -96907.067 24.884 -2677.376 -1.586 -66624.972128 153652.686265 286-33-20 90-00-00 8.610

W75-32 -96904.614 -19.977 -2685.630 -14.921 53652.019357 1445959.903525 196-33-20 90-00-00 23.401

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.987998 -402.987998 64.022

201.4939991 201.4939991



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-4-4

W75-25 -96940.771 -18.634 -2700.869 7.935 50327.273588 -769203.984744 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.915

W75-26 -96944.452 11.273 -2688.489 16.825 -30308.525465 -1631106.712650 16-33-20 90-00-00 15.600

W75-45 -96929.498 18.634 -2684.044 -7.935 -50013.757901 769114.532432 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.915

W75-43 -96925.818 -11.273 -2696.424 -16.825 30397.977777 1630793.196963 196-33-20 90-00-00 15.600

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.967999 -402.967999 57.030

201.4839995 201.4839995



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-4-5

W75-43 -96925.818 18.634 -2696.424 -7.935 -50244.935692 769144.882498 286-33-20 90-00-00 12.916

W75-41 -96922.137 -11.273 -2708.805 -16.826 30537.054737 1630790.833474 196-33-20 90-00-00 15.600

W75-24 -96937.091 -18.634 -2713.250 7.935 50558.465904 -769234.340287 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.916

W75-25 -96940.771 11.273 -2700.869 16.826 -30447.596948 -1631104.363685 16-33-20 90-00-00 15.600

合計 倍面積

面  積

402.988000 -402.988000 57.032

201.4940001 201.4940001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-7-1

W75-31 -96907.067 -21.071 -2677.376 -14.397 56415.824992 1395137.662886 196-33-20 90-00-00 24.300

W75-50 -96930.360 -25.514 -2684.300 0.548 68487.175719 -53159.884913 106-33-20 90-00-00 7.796

W75-49 -96932.581 21.071 -2676.828 14.397 -56404.268773 -1395504.978844 16-33-20 90-00-00 24.300

W75-46 -96909.288 25.514 -2669.903 -0.548 -68119.859761 53148.328693 286-33-20 90-00-00 7.796

合計 倍面積

面  積

378.872177 -378.872177 64.192

189.4360887 189.4360887



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-7-2

W75-48 -96934.804 21.070 -2669.351 14.401 -56243.470240 -1395934.686770 16-33-20 90-00-00 24.300

W75-30 -96911.511 25.515 -2662.427 -0.553 -67932.347846 53547.163112 286-33-20 90-00-00 7.800

W75-46 -96909.288 -21.070 -2669.903 -14.401 56255.112239 1395567.248569 196-33-20 90-00-00 24.300

W75-49 -96932.581 -25.515 -2676.828 0.553 68299.786047 -53558.805110 106-33-20 90-00-00 7.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

379.080199 -379.080199 64.200

189.5401000 189.5401000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-7-3

W75-50 -96930.360 -9.648 -2684.300 -19.138 25898.108985 1855075.365226 196-33-20 90-00-00 14.701

W75-26 -96944.452 -18.536 -2688.489 10.760 49833.204745 -1043137.418761 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.596

W75-27 -96948.895 9.648 -2673.540 19.138 -25794.295075 -1855430.106939 16-33-20 90-00-00 14.701

W75-48 -96934.804 18.536 -2669.351 -10.760 -49478.463032 1043033.604852 286-33-20 90-00-00 15.596

合計 倍面積

面  積

458.555622 -458.555622 60.594

229.2778112 229.2778112



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-8-1

W75-29 -96915.737 22.918 -2648.210 -8.660 -60692.817649 839311.366913 286-33-20 90-00-00 14.832

W75-30 -96911.511 -14.466 -2662.427 -19.773 38514.916377 1916266.643541 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-53 -96930.203 -22.918 -2667.983 8.660 61145.992130 -839436.646432 106-33-20 90-00-00 14.832

W75-54 -96934.429 14.466 -2653.767 19.773 -38389.636857 -1916719.818022 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

578.454000 -578.454000 68.666

289.2270005 289.2270005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-8-2

W75-53 -96930.203 -14.466 -2667.983 -19.773 38595.298291 1916636.252455 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-27 -96948.895 -22.918 -2673.540 8.660 61273.340074 -839598.525488 106-33-20 90-00-00 14.832

W75-28 -96953.122 14.466 -2659.323 19.773 -38470.018771 -1917089.426937 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.501

W75-54 -96934.429 22.918 -2653.767 -8.660 -60820.165593 839473.245969 286-33-20 90-00-00 14.832

合計 倍面積

面  積

578.454000 -578.454000 68.666

289.2270005 289.2270005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W75-9

W75-28 -96953.122 -40.562 -2659.323 -0.426 107866.361124 41258.148809 106-33-20 90-00-00 11.150

W75-5 -96956.299 -1.752 -2648.636 13.328 4641.377902 -1292235.051080 61-39-00 135-05-40 3.000

W75-6 -96954.874 34.743 -2645.995 12.545 -91930.002063 -1216282.993035 16-33-20 134-54-20 34.759

W75-7 -96921.556 35.958 -2636.091 8.478 -94789.619901 -821654.813431 331-36-34 135-03-14 3.001

W75-8 -96918.916 5.819 -2637.518 -12.119 -15346.427069 1174588.308219 286-33-20 134-56-46 11.155

W75-29 -96915.737 -34.206 -2648.210 -21.806 90584.778005 2113299.932520 196-33-20 90-00-00 39.001

合計 倍面積

面  積

1026.467998 -1026.467998 102.066

513.2339990 513.2339990


